
Licking Valley Local School District 

2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
DATE EVENT 

Mon., Tues., Wed.,  August 13, 14,15, 2018 Teacher Professional 
Development Days 

Thursday,  August 16, 2018 Local Staff Convocation Day 

Monday, August 20, 2018 First Student Day  

Mon., Sept. 3, 2018 – NO SCHOOL Labor Day 

Fri., Oct. 19, 2018 – NO SCHOOL Teacher Grading/Professional 
Development Day 

Fri., Nov. 9, 2018 – NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Exchange Day  

Mon., Nov. 12, 2017 – NO SCHOOL Veterans Day 

Thurs., Nov. 22, Fri., Nov. 23, and Mon., Nov. 26, 2018 -  
 NO SCHOOL 

Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, Dec. 24, 2017 through Wed., Jan. 2, 2019 -                      
NO SCHOOL 

Winter Break 

Thursday, Jan. 3, 2019 School Resumes 

Fri., Jan. 11, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Teacher Grading/Professional 
Development Day 

Mon., Jan. 21, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Fri., Feb. 15, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Exchange Day 

Mon., Feb. 18, 2019- NO SCHOOL Presidents Day  

Fri., Mar. 22, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Teacher Grading/Professional 
Development Day 

Mon., Mar. 25 through Fri., Mar. 29, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Spring Break 

Friday April 19, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Good Friday 

Fri., April 26, 2019 - NO SCHOOL  Make-up Day for Inclement 
Weather if Needed 

Fri., May 17, 2019 - NO SCHOOL  Make-up Day for Inclement 
Weather if Needed 

Fri., May 24, 2019 - NO SCHOOL  Make-up Day for Inclement 
Weather if Needed 

Sunday, May 26, 2019   GRADUATION 

Mon., May 27, 2019 – NO SCHOOL Memorial Day 

Thur., May 30, 2019 Last Student Day 

Fri., May 31, 2019 Teacher Work Day 

174 Student Days 

8 Teacher Work/PD Days 

2 Parent Teacher Exchange Days 

23 Days School Not In Session        

 3 Potential Calamity Day Make-up Days 

 

*Ohio Revised Code provides for schools scheduling a non-school day in exchange for conducting evening 

conferences. 

 

 CONTINGENCY PLAN FOR MAKE-UP DAYS 

If make-up days are needed due to inclement weather, this is our contingency plan based on Policy 8210                

and our Negotiated Agreement. 

There are three contingency days built into the 18-19 calendar: April 26, 2019; May 17, 2019; May 24, 2019 

If the district would exceed the three days, the make-up days would be added to the end of the school year. 


